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Women / XP / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Truan384
Capital Gym Pflugerv

9.350 9.600 9.7509.575 38.275
3T 4 1 2T 1 

1 

Brooke Hudy161
Texas Champions

9.200 9.700 9.7759.075 37.750
6T 3 3 1 2 

2 

Trinity Taylor381
Capital Gym Pflugerv

9.600 9.725 9.6508.475 37.450
1 2 16 5T 3 

3 

Bailey Hebert402
Capital Gym Pflugerv

9.175 9.550 9.6509.000 37.375
9 5T 5T 5T 4 

4 

Allyson Sudduth308
Powerhouse TNT Gym

8.800 9.750 9.7509.000 37.300
14 1 5T 2T 5 

5 

Kennedy Downing418
Iarov Elite

9.500 8.825 9.6259.325 37.275
2 12 2 7 6 

6 

Kendall Clark400
Capital Gym Pflugerv

9.350 9.250 9.5759.050 37.225
3T 7 4 9 7 

7 

Hannah Shelby133
Alpha Omega Gym

9.150 8.950 9.6008.750 36.450
10 11 10T 8 8 

8 

Adeline Lasics261
HGC

9.200 9.150 9.7508.100 36.200
6T 9 17 2T 9 

9 

Courtney Varrichio213
Classic Gymnastics

8.650 9.550 9.1258.850 36.175
16T 5T 8 16T 10 

10 

Emily Everett281
Maximum Athletics

9.250 8.700 9.4258.700 36.075
5 15 12T 11 11 

11 

Haley Fein350
Texas Best

9.050 8.250 9.5508.750 35.600
11 22 10T 10 12 

12 

Emma Dobbs138
East Texas Gymnastic

9.000 9.100 8.9008.550 35.550
12 10 15 20 13 

13 

Cecilia Domingo234
AHGA

9.200 9.200 9.0757.825 35.300
6T 8 18 19 14 

14 

Allie Starr191
JCC Dallas

8.950 8.400 9.2008.700 35.250
13 21 12T 15 15 

15 

Tatem Dodson469
Liberty Gymnastics

8.500 8.500 9.2508.875 35.125
20 19T 7 13T 16 

16 

Brook St Morrow143
East Texas Gymnastic

8.575 8.525 9.3758.600 35.075
19 18 14 12 17 

17 

Hudson McOsker352
Texas Best

8.100 8.500 9.2508.775 34.625
22 19T 9 13T 18 

18 

Elizabeth Letch309
Powerhouse TNT Gym

8.700 8.800 9.1007.200 33.800
15 13T 21 18 19 

19 

Genie Dinsmore515
10.0 Gymnastics Ft.W

8.600 8.800 8.3507.600 33.350
18 13T 19 21 20 

20 

Randi Rosenbaum471
Liberty Gymnastics

8.350 8.550 9.1256.300 32.325
21 17 22 16T 21 

21 

Isabelle Kronick185
JCC Dallas

8.650 8.650 0.0007.300 24.600
16T 16 20 22 22 

22 
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